H Y G I E N E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E
H
Y
G
IE
N
E
 &

iCare+ Complete Sets
Dual standard ports + Dual rotation ports
MODEL ORDER CODE
iCare+ C2 S102001
Single standard port + Triple rotation ports
MODEL ORDER CODE
iCare+ C3 S103001
Check with your dealer for the correct adaptors to use for your high speed handpieces.
MODEL ORDER CODE
iCare+ Adaptor PTL Z1127010 • For NSK high speed handpieces for PTL coupling
iCare+ Adaptor KV Z1127011 • For KaVo® high speed handpieces for Multiflex® coupling
iCare+ Adaptor SR Z1127013 • For Sirona® high speed handpieces for Quick coupling
iCare+ Adaptor WH Z1127012 • For W&H® high speed handpieces for Roto Quick® coupling
iCare+ Adaptor BA Z1127014 • For Bien Air® high speed handpieces for UNIFIX® coupling
iCare+ Adaptors
Refill Maintenance Oil
MODEL ORDER CODE
n.clean, 500 ml PEHD bottle

Dual standard connectors +
Dual rotation connectors
MODEL ORDER CODE
iCare C2 Type Y1002787
Single standard connector +
Triple rotation connectors
MODEL ORDER CODE
iCare C3 Type  Y1002788
MODEL ORDER CODE
PTL Adaptor Z257010 • For NSK high speed handpieces for PTL coupling
B2/M4 Adaptor T904 • For Borden 2 hole high speed handpieces
KV Adaptor Z257020 • For KaVo® high speed handpieces for Multiflex® coupling
SR Adaptor Z257023 • For Sirona® high speed handpieces for Quick coupling
WH Adaptor Z257021 • For W&H® high speed handpieces for Roto Quick® coupling
BA Adaptor Z280022 • For Bien Air® high speed handpieces for UNIFIX® coupling
F-Type Adaptor Z280042 • For ENDO-MATE TC2, DT2 heads
iCare Adaptors
Check with your dealer for the correct adaptors to use for your high speed handpieces.

the absorber pack then apply the spray lubricant.
• For NSK high speed and low speed attachments
MODEL ORDER CODE
Multi Stand Complete Z036
• 3 x adaptor A   • 2 x adaptor C
MODEL ORDER CODE
Multi Stand for
Phatelus
Z036002
MODEL ORDER CODE
Adaptor A Z036201 • For high speed handpieces and Phatelus air motors
Adaptor B Z036202 • For E-Type* low speed handpieces and Phatelus air motor heads
Adaptor C Z036203 • For Phatelus and Mach couplings
Adaptor KV Z036204 • For KaVo® Multiflex®
Adaptor SR Z036205 • For Sirona® Quick Coupling
Adaptor WH Z036207 • For W&H® Roto Quick®
Adaptor BA Z036206  • For Bien Air® UNIFIX®
Adaptor F Z036209 • For ENDO-MATE TC2 / DT2 & iSD900 heads
* E-Type : Conformable to ISO 3964.
MODEL ORDER CODE
Phatelus Spray Nozzle P183090
KV Nozzle Z090051
SR Nozzle Z090052
WH Nozzle Z090054
BA Nozzle Z090053
E-Type Spray Nozzle Z019090
F-Type Spray Nozzle Z256090
 • For high speed attachments and air motors
which attach to Phatelus and Mach couplings